
 

Guthrie HS Basketball Schedule 23-24 
 

Friday  12/1/23  SHAWNEE    6pm/7:30pm 
Tuesday 12/5/23  Western Heights   6pm/7:30pm 
Thursday 12/7/23  Community Christian Tourn.  TBD 
Friday  12/8/23  Community Christian Tourn.  TBD  
Saturday 12/9/23  Community Christian Tourn.  TBD  
Tuesday 12/12/23  ALTUS     6pm/7:30pm 
Friday  12/15/23  Carl Albert    6pm/7:30pm  
Thursday 1/4/24   Noble(G) Weatherford(B) Tourn. TBD 
Friday  1/5/24   Noble(G) Weatherford(B) Tourn. TBD  
Saturday 1/6/24   Noble(G) Weatherford(B) Tourn. TBD  
Tuesday 1/9/24   ELGIN     6pm/7:30pm  
Friday  1/12/24  El Reno    6pm/7:30pm  
Tuesday 1/16/24  Crossings Christian    6pm/7:30pm 
Thursday 1/18/24  Kingfisher Tournament  TBD 
Friday  1/19/24  Kingfisher Tournament   TBD 
Saturday 1/20/24  Kingfisher Tournament  TBD  
Tuesday 1/23/24  Shawnee     6pm/7:30pm  
Friday  1/26/24  WESTERN HEIGHTS    6pm/7:30pm 
Tuesday 1/30/24  Altus     6pm/7:30pm  
Friday  2/2/24   CARL ALBERT    6pm/7:30pm  
Tuesday 2/6/24   Elgin      6pm/7:30pm    
Friday  2/9/24   EL RENO    6pm/7:30pm  
Tuesday 2/13/24  CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN  6pm/7:30pm    
Tues-Sat 2/20-2/24  Regionals     TBD  
Thurs-Sat 2/29-3/2  Area     TBD 
Thurs-Sat 3/7-3/9  State     TBD   
 
*****ALL BOLDED CAPS- HOME 
 
JV GIRLS- 3:45pm JV BOYS- 4:45pm  

 


